
COMMITTEE MEETING DATES FOR 2022 
 
Except where stated, meetings are usually held at Church House Hove or on Zoom if 
necessary 
 
Assets Committee 
Friday 4th March 2022 9:00am-1:30pm 
Friday 3rd June 2022 9:00am-1:30pm 
Friday 9th December 2022 2pm-4:30pm 
 
Bishop’s Council (Thursdays 6pm – 8pm)  
3 February 2022  
7 April 2022  
21 July 2022  
6 October 2022  
8 December 2022  
 
Council for Apostolic Life 
Yet to be arranged: meets at least twice a year, dates arranged at the preceding meeting. 
 
Council for Promotion of the Common Good 
Yet to be arranged: meets at least twice a year, dates arranged at the preceding meeting. 
 
Diocesan Overseas Council 
Monday 24 January 12 noon  
(meets 3 times a year, dates arranged at the preceding meeting) 
 
Education Finance Committee 
Wednesday 30th March 2022 from 09:15am-1:45pm 
Wednesday 12th October 2022 from 09:15am-1:45pm 
 
Mission and Pastoral Committee – East (archdeaconries of Hastings and Brighton & Lewes) 
Thursday 2 December 2021        10.30 - 1200                     Zoom 
Monday 21st February 2022       14.00 - 15.30                    Church House Hove  
Thursday 5th May 2022               10.00 - 11.30                    Zoom  
Tuesday 6th September               14.00-15.30                      Upper St Leonards, St John the Evangelist   
Tuesday 6th December                15.00-16.30                      Zoom 
 
Mission and Pastoral Committee – West (archdeaconries of Horsham and Chichester) 
Friday 14th January                       10.30-12.00                      Zoom 
Wednesday 6th April                    10.30-12.00                      Church House Hove 
Tuesday 12th July                          10.30-12.00                      Zoom 
Tuesday 4th October                    10.30-12.00                      Zoom 
 
Operating Committee (10am – 1.30pm)  
Monday 31 January 2022  
Thursday 24 March 2022  
Thursday 12 May 2022  
Monday 4 July 2022  



Monday 19 September 2022  
Tuesday 29 November 2022  
 
Parsonages & Houses Committee – East (archdeaconries of Hastings and Brighton & Lewes) 
Yet to be arranged: meets 3 times a year, dates arranged at the preceding meeting 
 
Parsonages & Houses Committee – West (archdeaconries of Horsham and Chichester) 
Yet to be arranged: meets 3 times a year, dates arranged at the preceding meeting 


